Drice 25 cents
t •-lrej
ïkamj.
a• RCA
POWER-TUBE
FITTINGS
1
RADIO CORPORATION of AMERICA

WT = Weltronic
See page 23 for Cross- Reference index
arranged in order of fitting- type designation.
- 2 - PRINTED IN U.S.A. 8.51
Power -Tube s Fittings for
Tube Type 833-A
DESCRIPTION
• Special grid and plate connectors
--- designed to dissipate heat quickly
• Grid and plate connectorshavepositive
opening feature which facilitates
their removal after long periods of
service
• Filament connectors act as the tube
support --- spring-mounted to elimi-
nate excessive seal strain
• Connectors easy to remove while tube
is hot
FITTINGS
Description RCA Type No.
Filament Connector Assembly. 207P1
Grid or Plate Connector
(2 required)
MOUNTING HOLES
FOR N2 10 SCREW
TO FIT.473"i.003"
DIAMETER TERMINAL
9414
Filanent Connector Assembly- 20711
208F 1
GRID CONNECTOR
RCA-206F1
PLATE CONNECTOR
RCA-208FI
• TUBE TYPE
RCA-833 -A
FILAMENT CON N ECTOR
ASSEMBLY
RCA-207F1
92CM-7578
Exp/oded View of Fittings for 833—A
CLEARANCE HOLE
FOR N2 10-32
SCREW
FLEXIBLE
RIBBONS
I 1
11/4"NAx
, 34;*v"
\30°
TO FIT S67": 003"
DIA. TERMINAL
1,4'* 11;
4 7/3; MAX
' 'MAX
Grid or Plate Connector- 20811
- 3-
Power-Tube Fittings for
Tube Type 889-A
CONNECTOR
WRENCH
RCA-212F1
GRID OR FILAMENT
CONNECTOR
RCA-216F1
TUBE TYPE
RCA-889-A
GASKET
RCA-236F1 Description RCA Type No.
Connector Wrench
( 2 required)   212F1
Grid or Fi lament Con-
nector ( 4 required) 216F1